
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

Not qualified 

DNF 

No.  

811 

32 

146 

597 

921 

118 

429 

781 

887 

777 

500 

145 

278 

611 

857 

700 

80 

270 

470 

996 

25 

689 

695 

184 

783 

13 

Name  

Even Kampenhaug Heibye 

Övgård Eriksson 

Adam Einarsson 

Robin Andersson 

Jesper Gangfors 

Tim Petersson 

Theo Jansson 

Lucas Jensen 

Anton Karlsson 

Elias Engström 

Eddie Lind 

Gustav Hallgren 

Jimmy Lundberg 

Viktor Larsson 

Billy Görtz  

Erik Svensson 

Oskar Palm 

Timmie Olsson 

Dennis Gustafsson 

Stefan Adriansson 

Erik Isaksson 

Emil Lundberg 

Oskar Ivarsson 

Marcus Torkelsson 

Eddy Johansson 

Adam Fridlund 

Klubb  

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Vissefjärda CK 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Kalmar MK 

Rödeby CK 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

M K S te ncr o ssa rna  M unk a  L jungby  

Kalmar MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Uppvidinge MK 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Vissefjärda CK 

Tranås MS 

Vrigstad MK 

Anderslövs MK 

M K S te ncr o ssa rna  M unk a  L jungby  

Uppvidinge MK 

Tranås MS 

Total Tm  

24:06.915 

24:22.084 

24:38.350 

24:53.130 

24:56.465 

25:24.750 

25:28.188 

25:35.799 

25:36.507 

25:38.599 

26:04.175 

26:14.000 

24:08.938 

24:27.478 

24:34.729 

24:43.438 

24:44.847 

24:52.892 

25:30.344 

25:50.371 

26:06.896 

24:37.424 

25:33.023 

21:23.762 

25:26.967 

2:20.973 

Diff  

15.169 

31.435 

46.215 

49.550 

1:17.835 

1:21.273 

1:28.884 

1:29.592 

1:31.684 

1:57.260 

2:07.085 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

DNF 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Points  

40 

39 

29 

24 

35 

34 

36 

37 

23 

25 

38 

28 

26 

33 

19 

18 

27 

32 

21 

17 

15 

30 

22 

16 

20 

31 

Best Tm  

1:54.452 

1:58.134 

1:59.942 

2:01.304 

2:01.772 

2:03.289 

2:04.029 

2:05.989 

2:04.359 

2:05.439 

2:03.988 

2:06.914 

2:08.023 

2:06.952 

2:09.084 

2:10.938 

2:10.852 

2:10.406 

2:13.796 

2:14.071 

2:15.154 

2:20.393 

2:29.845 

2:08.967 

2:27.361 

2:05.806 

In Lap  

1 

1 

2 

11 

11 

2 

5 

6 

8 

2 

1 

9 

3 

2 

2 

5 

11 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

9 

6 

2 

1 

Class  

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

Div.1 

IDSvemoTA  

27274 

Andreas 

10718 

12009 

9421 

18146 

12629 

12426 

4352 

13724 

7001 

17723 

22004 

15121 

6488 

18345 

8369 

5465 

18343 

26176 

5546 

5131 

14890 

8955 

21188 

19038 

Fabrikat  

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Comment  Team/Sponsor  
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Serie Div.1-2,  inbjudan 
Serie Div.1 

Div.1  Heat 3 MX Open 1 + MX Open 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:12:04 

Hagabanan 1,695 km 

2019-09-15 16:10 


